KHALEE) [C72XNE

KG Confirmation Number
Booking Confirmation Number

Isued date

KG2211515214637
IWCOWF
15-Jun-2022 01:44:06 PM

Trip Cost Summarry

Fare amount
Taxes

Extra Services
Total amount

1532.79 KWD
173.60 KWD
10.00 KWD
1716.39 KWD

Travelers Info for yim@mail.com

Passenger

Bassamah Albassam

Name Pax type Ticket Number

Adult 2295885157947
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Important information

Check-in desks open 3 hours before departure in general, and are closed one hour
before departure.

Travel documents (valid passport, national ID, visa) and travel requirements must be

brought.
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